
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 96 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Filipa	Antunes	de	Lima	Leite F 15.12.2004 80
2.º 72 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Anita	de	Faria	Lobo	Abreu	Lopes F 12.5.2003 80
3.º 191 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Assis	Ferreira F 20.1.2003 77
4.º 88 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Raquel	Sofia	Moreira F 23.12.2003 73
5.º 164 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Raquel	Catarina	Silva	Soares F 24.12.2004 71
6.º 74 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Beatriz	Nogueira	Seabra F 26.7.2005 67
7.º 207 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Maria	José	Ribeiro F 22.11.2005 65
8.º 187 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Beatriz	Pereira	Ferreira F 28.6.2003 65
9.º 186 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Inês	Pereira	Ferreira F 28.6.2003 63
10.º 273 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Abigail F 26.12.2003 61
11.º 294 CANGURU´S Ana	Sofia	Calhau	Peixoto F 8.11.2005 60
12.º 230 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Margarida	Simões	Quinta F 18.11.2003 59
13.º 206 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Luana	Daniela	Pereira	Ferreira F 21.7.2005 57
14.º 122 CANGURU´S Ana	Rafaela	da	Silva	Vieira F 7.2.2003 53
15.º 361 ANDRÉ	SOARES Luana	Ascensão F 17.10.2003 52
16.º 76 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Beatriz	Vieira	araújo F 16.4.2005 49
17.º 90 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Inês	Nelas	Ribeiro F 18.12.2004 46
18.º 396 ANDRÉ	SOARES Daniela	Marisa F 1.7.2004 44
19.º 436 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Diana	Filipa	da	Silva	Castro F 21.3.2003 44
20.º 456 CANGURU´S Francisca	Rodrigues F 9.2.2005 43
21.º 466 CANGURU´S Ana	Filipa	Freitas	Marques F 17.3.2005 33
22.º 457 CANGURU´S Carolina	Pinheiro	Fernandes F 22.8.2005 30
23.º 467 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Sofia	Gonçalves	Martins F 20.5.2004 30
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classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 96 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Filipa	Antunes	de	Lima	Leite F 15.12.2004 375
2.º 191 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Assis	Ferreira F 20.1.2003 362
3.º 88 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Raquel	Sofia	Moreira F 23.12.2003 351
4.º 72 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Anita	de	Faria	Lobo	Abreu	Lopes F 12.5.2003 345
5.º 164 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Raquel	Catarina	Silva	Soares F 24.12.2004 336
6.º 206 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Luana	Daniela	Pereira	Ferreira F 21.7.2005 318
7.º 74 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Beatriz	Nogueira	Seabra F 26.7.2005 312
8.º 90 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Inês	Nelas	Ribeiro F 18.12.2004 311
9.º 187 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Beatriz	Pereira	Ferreira F 28.6.2003 309
10.º 207 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Maria	José	Ribeiro F 22.11.2005 294
11.º 294 CANGURU´S Ana	Sofia	Calhau	Peixoto F 8.11.2005 292
12.º 230 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Margarida	Simões	Quinta F 18.11.2003 292
13.º 436 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Diana	Filipa	da	Silva	Castro F 21.3.2003 287
14.º 186 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Inês	Pereira	Ferreira F 28.6.2003 281
15.º 122 CANGURU´S Ana	Rafaela	da	Silva	Vieira F 7.2.2003 280
16.º 273 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Abigail F 26.12.2003 274
17.º 76 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Beatriz	Vieira	araújo F 16.4.2005 248
18.º 467 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Sofia	Gonçalves	Martins F 20.5.2004 244
19.º 396 ANDRÉ	SOARES Daniela	Marisa F 1.7.2004 215
20.º 456 CANGURU´S Francisca	Rodrigues F 9.2.2005 195
21.º 457 CANGURU´S Carolina	Pinheiro	Fernandes F 22.8.2005 174
22.º 466 CANGURU´S Ana	Filipa	Freitas	Marques F 17.3.2005 140
23.º 361 ANDRÉ	SOARES Luana	Ascensão F 17.10.2003 126

03.12.2016

BRAGA	JUMP	6F YOUTH 3	minutos



	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 72 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Anita	de	Faria	Lobo	Abreu	Lopes F 12.5.2003 46
2.º 191 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Assis	Ferreira F 20.1.2003 43
3.º 88 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Raquel	Sofia	Moreira F 23.12.2003 4
4.º 207 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Maria	José	Ribeiro F 22.11.2005 3
5.º 206 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Luana	Daniela	Pereira	Ferreira F 21.7.2005 3
6.º 96 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Filipa	Antunes	de	Lima	Leite F 15.12.2004 3
7.º 294 CANGURU´S Ana	Sofia	Calhau	Peixoto F 8.11.2005 1
8.º 74 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Beatriz	Nogueira	Seabra F 26.7.2005 1
9.º 90 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Inês	Nelas	Ribeiro F 18.12.2004 1
10.º 273 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Abigail F 26.12.2003 1
11.º 186 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Inês	Pereira	Ferreira F 28.6.2003 1

03.12.2016
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classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. 30'' 3	min Triplos total
1.º 191 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Assis	Ferreira F 20.1.2003 3 2 2 7
2.º 72 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Anita	de	Faria	Lobo	Abreu	Lopes F 12.5.2003 2 4 1 7
3.º 96 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Filipa	Antunes	de	Lima	Leite F 15.12.2004 1 1 6 8
4.º 88 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Raquel	Sofia	Moreira F 23.12.2003 4 3 3 10
5.º 74 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Beatriz	Nogueira	Seabra F 26.7.2005 6 7 8 21
6.º 207 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Maria	José	Ribeiro F 22.11.2005 7 10 4 21
7.º 164 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Raquel	Catarina	Silva	Soares F 24.12.2004 5 5 12 22
8.º 206 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Luana	Daniela	Pereira	Ferreira F 21.7.2005 13 6 5 24
9.º 187 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Beatriz	Pereira	Ferreira F 28.6.2003 8 9 12 29
10.º 294 CANGURU´S Ana	Sofia	Calhau	Peixoto F 8.11.2005 11 11 7 29
11.º 186 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Inês	Pereira	Ferreira F 28.6.2003 9 14 10 33
12.º 90 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Inês	Nelas	Ribeiro F 18.12.2004 17 8 9 34
13.º 230 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Margarida	Simões	Quinta F 18.11.2003 12 12 12 36
14.º 273 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Maria	Abigail F 26.12.2003 10 16 11 37
15.º 122 CANGURU´S Ana	Rafaela	da	Silva	Vieira F 7.2.2003 14 15 12 41
16.º 436 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Diana	Filipa	da	Silva	Castro F 21.3.2003 19 13 12 44
17.º 76 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Beatriz	Vieira	araújo F 16.4.2005 16 17 12 45
18.º 396 ANDRÉ	SOARES Daniela	Marisa F 1.7.2004 18 19 12 49
19.º 361 ANDRÉ	SOARES Luana	Ascensão F 17.10.2003 15 23 12 50
20.º 456 CANGURU´S Francisca	Rodrigues F 9.2.2005 20 20 12 52
21.º 467 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Sofia	Gonçalves	Martins F 20.5.2004 23 18 12 53
22.º 466 CANGURU´S Ana	Filipa	Freitas	Marques F 17.3.2005 21 22 12 55
23.º 457 CANGURU´S Carolina	Pinheiro	Fernandes F 22.8.2005 22 21 12 55
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BRAGA	JUMP	6F YOUTH Classificação	Geral	(Overall)


